Dongguan Tinpak Co., LTD
Tongyue RD.Tongsha Science&Tech Industrial Park, Dongguan 523128, China
Dongguan Tinpak Co., LTD
Heart Tins
Product Description Product Photo Product Code Product Size
Small Seamless Heart Tin HT064043021 46*43*21MM
Heart Tins
Small Seamless Heart Tin HT064043021 46*43*21MM
Small Seamless Heart Tin
With Key Chain
HT064043021 46*43*21MM
Medium Seamless Heart Tin HT072064029 72*64*29MM
Seamless Heart Tin With
Diamond
HT097092024 97*92*24MM
Seamless Window  Heart Tin HT111104030 111*104*30MM
 Heart Tin HT110110035 112*104*36MM
Heart Tin With Plastice Handle HT130120080 130*120*80MM
Mini Heart Tin HT070080030 70*80*30MMMini Heart Tin HT070080030 70*80*30MM
Medium Heart Tin HT120130040 120*130*40
Medium Heart Tin HT170180050 170*180*50MM
Heart Drawn Tins HT185175038 185*175*38MM
Large Heart tins HT220230070 220*230*70MM
Large Heart tins HT280290090 280*290*90MM
Heart Tin  For CD HT160142030 140*160*30MM
HT070080030
HT120130040
70*80*30MM
120*130*40MM
Heart Tin Sets
HT120130040
HT170180050
HT220230070
HT280290090
120*130*40MM
170*180*50MM
220*230*70MM
280*290*90MM